


5017004

5017005

5047001

5047002

11017002

11047001

11157004

11157005

11157007

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Vindhya Papers

Itarsi Oils and flours  Pvt. Ltd.

Khandwa Oils (a unit of Itarsi Oils and Flours Pvt

Kriti Nutrients Ltd.

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

9413

2301

183

205

4811

127

576

321

324

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

9413

2301

183

205

4811

127

576

321

9413

2301

183

205

4811

127

576

321

4501

4501

4501

4501

3212

3509

3506

3509

4630

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

TAWA II

TAWA

TAWA II

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G6   STEAM

G7 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G9G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

9413

2301

183

205

4811

127

200

376

321

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

9413

2301

183

205

4811

127

200

376

321

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 1

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAY-17 ROUND 1



11157007

11157013

11157014

11197001

11197002

12017002

12017003

12017009

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Kriti Nutrients Ltd.

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd.(Gate No.3)

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit)

Prestige Feed Mills Ltd.

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (VF Unit)

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

324

849

1619

485

865

749

16083

1750

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

324

849

1619

485

865

749

16083

1750

324

849

1619

485

865

706

16083

1750

4501

3212

3327

3341

4501

3327

3615

4501

3212

4501

4630

4670

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

UMRER OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

MATHANI

NEHARIA UG

UMRER OC

MATHANI

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

UMRER OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

KUMBHARKHANI INCLINE

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G10 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

G8G8 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

324

849

400

1219

485

865

349

400

6000

10083

750

1000

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

324

849

400

1219

485

865

306

400

6000

10083

750

1000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

.876040298

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

0

0

43

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 2

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAY-17 ROUND 1



12017011

12018009

12018011

12037002

12037003

12037004

12047002

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LTD

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

1569

1039

3610

29439

25000

11938

17189

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

1569

1039

3610

29439

25000

11938

1569

1039

2191

19835

21296

11690

4501

3212

3123

3120

3123

3123

3167

3177

3602

3604

3123

3602

3604

3615

3619

4501

3615

3619

4501

3120

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

UMRER OC

GONDEGAON PROJECT

PADMAPUR OC

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

PADMAPUR OC

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

UMRER OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

UMRER OC

DRC UG 4

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G8G10 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G9G9 MIX

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G9G9 MIX

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8G9 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

1569

1039

3610

3000

7000

4500

1500

1800

8000

3639

4500

1000

5500

2000

8000

4000

2000

6938

3000

4000

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

1569

1039

2191

1333

4249

1044

750

820

8000

3639

1044

1000

5500

1752

8000

4000

1752

6938

3000

1778

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

.606980273

.444444444

.606980273

.232054054

.5

.455696203

1

1

.232054054

1

1

.876040298

1

1

.876040298

1

1

.444444444

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

1419

9604

3704

248

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 3

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAY-17 ROUND 1



12047002

12047003

12047004

12047005

12047006

12047007

12047008

12047009

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Hardoli Paper Mills Ltd.

Indus Paper Boards Pvt. Ltd.

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Nice Papers Limited

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

17189

156

144

339

645

897

1573

287

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

17189

156

144

339

645

897

1573

9781

156

144

339

645

897

1573

3123

3167

3177

3602

3604

4501

3105

4501

3223

4501

4630

3222

3223

4501

4518

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

MANA

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

UMRER OC

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

UMRER OC

SAONER MINE NO. III

UMRER OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

SAONER UG II

SAONER MINE NO. III

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9G9 MIX

G8   SLACK

G9 SLACK

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G10G11 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G8G10 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

4500

1500

1800

3000

2389

156

144

339

245

200

200

497

400

800

773

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

1044

750

820

3000

2389

156

144

339

245

200

200

497

400

800

773

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

.232054054

.5

.455696203

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

7408

0

0

0

0

0

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 4

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAY-17 ROUND 1



12047009

12047010

12048001

12407001

12407002

12428007

12437002

12457004

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

 Party Code:

Nice Papers Limited

Rasik Papers

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

287

124

1538

4800

14250

2615

126

13667

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

Month Quota:

287

124

1538

4800

14250

2615

125

287

124

1538

4014

11632

1587

125

3123

3223

3105

3212

4501

4630

3123

3605

3120

3123

3123

3615

3619

3123

3123

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

Unit Code

PADMAPUR OC

SAONER MINE NO. III

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

GONDEGAON PROJECT

UMRER OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

PADMAPUR OC

SASTI OC

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

Unit Name

G9G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G10G11 MIX

G10 CRUROM

G9 CRUROM

G9G10 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G11 CRUROM

G8G9 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G9G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G9G9 MIX

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

Grade Size

82

205

124

200

1000

338

2000

2800

2000

1250

1000

2000

8000

2615

125

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

Appl Qty

82

205

124

200

1000

338

1214

2800

889

759

232

1752

8000

1587

125

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

1

1

1

1

1

1

.606980273

1

.444444444

.606980273

.232054054

.876040298

1

.606980273

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

Sr. No:

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

0

0

0

786

2618

1028

0

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 5

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAY-17 ROUND 1



12457004 Party Code: MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITEDName: 13667Month Quota:

13667 10342

3123

3177

3212

3223

3283

3612

3615

4501

4630

Unit Code

PADMAPUR OC

MANA

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SAONER MINE NO. III

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

UMRER OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

Unit Name

G9G9 MIX

G9 SLACK

G7G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G10G11 MIX

G6G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

Grade Size

4000

350

500

700

5000

200

500

1417

1000

Appl Qty

928

159

500

700

5000

200

438

1417

1000

Allot Qty

.232054054

.455696203

1

1

1

1

.876040298

1

1

Ratio

Sr. No: 37

party total 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3325

CUSTOMERWISE , SOURCEWISE DETAILS OF QUANTITY APPLIED AND ALLOCATED FOR  THE MONTH                            
Page No: 6

Qty pending allocation

STATEMENT A 1MAY-17 ROUND 1



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAY-17
Page No : 1

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3105

3120

3123

3123

3167

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

DURGAPUR O/C SECTOR V

DRC UG 4

PADMAPUR OC

PADMAPUR OC

NANDGAON

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G10G11C

G8G9M

G11_5N

G9G9M

G8_2N

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G10G11 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G9G9 MIX

G8   SLACK

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

2500

4000

10000

4500

1500

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12047004

12047010

12037002

12047002

12407002

12018011

12037002

12407001

12407002

12428007

12037002

12037003

12047002

12047009

12407002

12437002

12457004

12037002

12047002

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Indus Paper Boards Pvt. Ltd.

Rasik Papers

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Bilt Graphic Paper Products  Ltd. Unit Ballarpur

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

ULTRA TECH CEMENT LTD.LOA CMT.CPP 1 X 25

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Nice Papers Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

144

124

3000

4000

2000

3610

7000

2000

1250

2615

4500

4500

4500

82

1000

125

4000

1500

1500

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

144

124

1333

1778

889

2191

4249

1214

759

1587

1044

1044

1044

82

232

125

928

750

750

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

268

9000

16475

18707

3000

268

4000

10000

4499

1500

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

.4444444444

.4444444444

.4444444444

.6069802731

.6069802731

.6069802731

.6069802731

.6069802731

.2320540541

.2320540541

.2320540541

1

.2320540541

1

.2320540541

.5

.5

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAY-17
Page No : 2

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3177

3212

3212

3222

3223

3283

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

MANA

GONDEGAON PROJECT

GONDEGAON PROJECT

SAONER UG II

SAONER MINE NO. III

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G9_2N

G10_5N

G7G9M

G8_1N

G8_1N

G10G11M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G9 SLACK

G10 CRUROM

G7G9 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G10G11 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

1800

20000

9000

2700

2400

10000

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037002

12047002

12457004

11017002

11157013

12017003

12018009

12048001

12457004

12047007

12047006

12047007

12047009

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Raymond Limited (CPP of 11.5 MW)

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd.(Gate No.3)

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LTD

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Malu Paper Mills Ltd.

Nice Papers Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

1800

1800

350

4811

849

6000

1039

200

500

497

245

400

205

700

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

820

820

159

4811

849

6000

1039

200

500

497

245

400

205

700

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

3950

12899

500

497

1550

1799

12899

500

497

1550

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

.4556962025

.4556962025

.4556962025

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAY-17
Page No : 3

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3283

3327

3341

3506

3509

3602

3604

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

KAMPTEE CONVERSION

MATHANI

NEHARIA UG

TAWA

TAWA II

BALLARPUR UG

SASTI UG

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G10G11M

G8_1N

G8_1N

G7_1N

G6_1N

G6G7M

G8G8M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G10G11 MIX

G8 STEAM

G8 STEAM

G7 STEAM

G6   STEAM

G6G7 MIX

G8G8 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

10000

1500

2500

1500

1650

12500

14035

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12457004

11157014

11197002

11157014

11157004

11047001

11157004

12037002

12037003

12047002

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit)

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (VF Unit)

Ruchi Soya Industries Ltd. (Export Unit)

Itarsi Oils and flours  Pvt. Ltd.

Vindhya Papers

Itarsi Oils and flours  Pvt. Ltd.

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

5000

400

865

1219

200

127

376

8000

1000

3000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

5000

400

865

1219

200

127

376

8000

1000

3000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

5000

1265

1219

200

503

12000

5000

1265

1219

200

503

12000

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAY-17
Page No : 4

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

3604

3605

3612

3615

3619

4501

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

SASTI UG

SASTI OC

GOURI EXP OC

PAONI OC

PAONI OC II EXPANSION

UMRER OC

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G8M

G11_5N

G6G9M

G8G9M

G8G9M

G8G10M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8G8 MIX

G11 CRUROM

G6G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G9 MIX

G8G10 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

14035

60000

15000

6000

30000

20737

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

12037002

12037003

12047002

12407001

12457004

12017002

12037003

12037004

12407002

12457004

12037003

12037004

12407002

5047002

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Ultratech Cement Ltd.

Maratha Cement Works

BILT Graphic Paper Products Limited

Gopani Iron & Power (India) Pvt.Ltd.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

Lloyds Metals and Energy Limited

Shah Paper Mills Ltd.

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

Name

3639

5500

2389

2800

200

349

2000

2000

2000

500

8000

6938

8000

205

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

3639

5500

2389

2800

200

306

1752

1752

1752

438

8000

6938

8000

205

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

11528

2800

200

6849

22938

11528

2800

200

6000

22938

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

.8760402979

.8760402979

.8760402979

.8760402979

.8760402979

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAY-17
Page No : 5

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

4501

4501

4518

4630

4670

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

Unit Code:

UMRER OC

UMRER OC

MAKARDHOKRA I OC

BHANDEWADA INCLINE

KUMBHARKHANI INCLINE

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

Unit Name:

G8G10M

G9_4N

G8G10M

G9G10M

G8G8M

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

Grade Code:

G8G10 MIX

G9 CRUROM

G8G10 MIX

G9G10 MIX

G8G8 MIX

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

Grade Size:

20737

30000

25000

3600

7500

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

Offer Qty:

11157007

11197001

12017002

12017011

12037003

12037004

12047003

12047005

12047006

12047008

12457004

5017004

5017005

5047001

12017003

12048001

12047008

11157005

12017009

12047006

12048001

12457004

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Party Code

Kriti Nutrients Ltd.

Prestige Feed Mills Ltd.

Indo Afrique Paper Mills (P) Ltd.(CPP)

The Sanjivani (T) Sahkari Sakhar Karkhana Ltd

Maratha Cement Works

ACC Limited

Hardoli Paper Mills Ltd.

Kaygaon Paper Mills Ltd.

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Shree Rama Newsprint  Ltd.

Vardhaman Acrylics Limited (CPP of 5.5 MW)

Daman Ganga Board Mills Pvt.Ltd.

Indo Rama Synthetics (I) Ltd.

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

Nath Pulp and Paper Mills Ltd

Khandwa Oils (a unit of Itarsi Oils and Flours Pvt

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Laxmi Board and Paper Mills Ltd.

GANGA PAPERS INDIA LTD.

MAHARASHTRA STATE MINING CORPORATION LIMITED

Name

Name

Name

Name

324

485

400

1569

4000

3000

156

339

200

800

1417

9413

2301

183

10083

1000

773

321

750

200

338

1000

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

Reqd Qty

324

485

400

1569

4000

3000

156

339

200

800

1417

9413

2301

183

10083

1000

773

321

750

200

338

1000

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

Allot Qty

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

12895

22980

773

2609

12895

22980

773

2609

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

UNIT TOTAL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio

Ratio



SOURCEWISE, GRADEWISE DISTRIBUTION OF COAL TO CUSTOMERS FOR  THE MONTH : MAY-17
Page No : 6

ROUND : 1
STATEMENT B 1

4670Unit Code: KUMBHARKHANI INCLINEUnit Name: G8G8MGrade Code: G8G8 MIXGrade Size: 7500Offer Qty:

12017009

Party Code

Raymond UCO Denim Pvt.Ltd.(CPP of 5 MW)

Name

1000

Reqd Qty

1000

Allot Qty

1000 1000UNIT TOTAL

1

Ratio



Sheet1

CHANDRAPUR AREA

3105 DURGAPUR OC (COST PLUS) G10G11 MIX 2232

3105 DURGAPUR OC (COST PLUS) G11 CRUROM (-100 MM) 5000

3127 BHATADI OC (COST PLUS) G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 10000

SUB TOTAL 17232

NAGPUR AREA

3222 SAONER UG – II G8 STEAM 2203

3223 SAONER MINE NO.– III G8 STEAM 850

3283 KAMPTEE UG TO OC CONV G10G11 MIX 5000

3212 GONDEGAON OC G7G9 MIX 8500

3212 GONDEGAON OC G10 CRUROM (-100 MM) 7101

3225 INDER OCM G7G9 MIX 9000

SUB TOTAL 32654

UMRER AREA

4501 UMRER OC G8G10 MIX 7842

4501 UMRER OC G9 CRUROM (-250 MM) 7020

4518 MAKARDHOKRA I OC G8G10 MIX 24227

SUB TOTAL 39089

BALLARPUR AREA

3602 BALLARPUR UG G6G7 MIX 500

3604 SASTI UG G8G8 MIX 2507

3605 SASTI OC G8G10 MIX 12000

3605 SASTI OC G11 CRUROM 57200

3612 GOURI EXPN OC G6G9 MIX 14800

3619 POUNI II OC G8G9 MIX 7062

SUB TOTAL 94069

WANI (NORTH)

4630 BHANDEWADA  INCLINE G9G10 MIX 991

4670 KUMBHARKHANI INCLINE G8G8 MIX 6500

SUB TOTAL 7491

PENCH AREA

3355 SHIVPURI OC PATCHES G7G9 MIX 4500

3341 NEHARIYA G8 STEAM 1281

3327 MATHANI UG G8 STEAM 235

3333 NEW SETHIA G7G9 MIX 3000

3347 BARKUI OC G9G9 MIX 6475

SUB TOTAL 15491

KANHAN AREA

3457 MOHAN QUARRY G7G8 MIX 4410

SUB TOTAL 4410

PATHARKHERA AREA

3506 TAWA G7 STEAM 1300

3504 SARNI UG G8 CRUROM (-100 MM) 1500

3509 TAWA – II G6 STEAM 1147

3509 TAWA – II G7 CRUROM (-100 MM) 9000

SUB TOTAL 12947

GRAND TOTAL  (ROAD) 223383

OFFER QTY

THE AREA-WISE, SOURCE-WISE, GRADE/SIZE-WISE QTY AVAILABLE FOR ALLOCATION 

OF COAL FOR CSA CUSTOMERS (OTHER THAN POWER UTILITIES & IPP's) BY ROAD IN 

THE SECOND ROUND FOR THE  MONTH OF MAY'17

STATEMENT-C1

COLLIERY 

CODE
AREA / COLLIERY GRADE SIZE

Page 1


